The term of this Lease Agreement (“Initial Term”) shall be for a period of twenty-four (24) 
months beginning on the Effective Date and expiring at midnight twenty-four (24) months later.  

The consideration for the herein described lease is the price and sum of TWENTY-SIX 
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND NO/100 ($26,400.00) DOLLARS, which LESSEE has 
paid cash in hand, in current money, to said LESSOR, who acknowledges the receipt thereof and 
grant full acquittance and discharge thereof.  LESSOR acknowledges and agrees that the 
consideration provided herein constitutes full and final settlement for the lease of Leased

[...]

twelve (12) months which may be exercised by LESSEE giving written notice to LESSOR no 
less than 30 days prior to the expiration of the Initial Term of the Lease Agreement.  (“Renewal 
Period”) 

Consideration for the Renewal Period shall be the price and sum of THIRTEEN THOUSAND 
TWO HUNDRED AND NO/100 ($13,200.00) DOLLARS, which LESSEE will pay to LESSOR 
at or before the expiration of the Initial Term of the Lease Agreement. 

Except as expressly provided in any separate writing, no title examination or title opinion has 
been requested or performed on behalf of the LESSEE by the undersigned Notaries Public or